

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23637/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2007 in DBCMA No. 428/2005 & DBCM A No. 619/2004 & DBCMA No. 1532/2004 & DBCMA No. 4783/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

JAIPUR BHAINS GAYA DUGDH SAMITI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.H.D.Thanvi, Adv.  
For Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.Gopalakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Two weeks time is granted for filing the rejoinder affidavit.

Post the matter for final disposal after ten weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master