

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23637/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2007 in DBCMA No.  
428/2005 & DBCMA No. 619/2004 & DBCMA No. 1532/2004 & DBCMA No.  
4783/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

JAIPUR BHAINS GAYA DUGDH SAMITI &amp; ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time)

Date: 19/11/2010 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Keshote, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.  
Ms. Preeti Thanvi, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.  
Mr. Niraj B.P., Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No.3 is taken on board.

Time extended till the end of December 2010. I.A.  
No.3 stands disposed of.  
( Ravi P. Verma ) ( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master Court Master